
The Profiles Range TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

MA length: 70

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class Rider Horse TREC GB No. Total Position MA PTV

Newcomer Amelia Shire Kai- Iwi magic 92 1 22 70

Ros Jones Monkey B1800224 89 2 5 84

Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella R1901138 76 3 0 76

Sally Ashwin Buttondown Mr Muppet (Mupps) 75 4 15 60

Caroline Pitt Calico B20-01874 72 5 0 72

Samantha Wise Balloo 52 6 0 52

Rebecca Cardus Spirit 51 7 0 51

Dominique Calton Cappagh Fraoch 34 8 0 34

Novice Horse Caroline Pitt Calico B20-01874 91 1 0 91

Frances Huckle Milo B21-00896 82.5 2 2.5 80

Jan Tucker Kilate Estrella R1901138 77 3 0 77

Amelia Shire Kai- Iwi magic 77 4 21 56

Ros Jones Monkey B1800224 72 5 3 69

Intermediate Bea Boreham Donald B21-01105 74 1 16 58

Sandra Keen Bill R21-00209 71 2 15 56

Michelle Bowe Flora B20 01130 E E 17 E

Frances Huckle Milo B21-00896 E E 4 E

Viviane Bablin Diamond Geezer E E 3 E

Open Intermediate Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B21-01121 105.5 1 19.5 86

Nichola Peace Inca R2100543 103 2 11 92

Zara Lawlor Toby B20-00021 102 3 22 80

Sandra Keen Bill R21-00209 96.5 4 21.5 75

Bea Boreham Donald B21-01105 96 5 15 81

Viviane Bablin Diamond Geezer 85 6 10 75

Jo Taylor Bolly B21-01490 80 7 0 80

Michelle Bowe Flora B20 01130 68 8 17 51

Jo Vincent Mr Wonkus E E 17 E

Open Catherine Greening Welland Crystal B21-01121 115.5 1 19.5 96

Jo Vincent Mr Wonkus 109.5 2 16.5 93

Zara Lawlor Toby B20-00021 108.5 3 21.5 87

Nichola Peace Inca R2100543 108 4 17 91

Yvonne Allen Diamond Geezer 102.5 5 22.5 80

In Hand Zara Lawlor Toby 92 1 0 92

Caroline Pitt Calico 91 2 0 91

Dominique Calton Cappagh Fraoch 87 3 0 87

Zara Lawlor Nessa 83 4 0 83

Rebecca Cardus Spirit 75 5 0 75

Samantha Wise Balloo 68 6 0 68

Sally Ashwin Buttondown Mr Muppet (Mupps) 67 7 0 67

Mary Williams Frankie 61 8 0 61

Pairs Ros Jones/Dominique Calton Monkey/ Cappagh Fraoch 89 1 2 87

Jo Huckle-Jones/Fran Huckle Milo 89 1 2 87

Amelia Shire/Michelle Bowe Kai- Iwi magic/ Flora 82 3 19 63

Zara Lawlor/Christine Harling Toby 78.5 4 6.5 72

Jo Taylor/Catherine Greening Bolly/ Welland Crystal 15 5 15 0
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